
Raghunathpur - Buxar MEMU Special/03219X - MEMU - ECR 
RPR/Raghunathpur to BXR/Buxar 

1h 30m - 33 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RPR Raghunathpur 13:20 1 1 0 68 67 ECR
2 VKDH Veer Kunwar Singh

Dharauli Halt
13:24 13:25 1m 0 1 5 49 65 ECR

3 TWG Twining Ganj 13:30 13:31 1m 1 1 9 41 70 ECR
4 VVG V.V. Giri Halt 13:37 13:38 1m 0 1 13 51 72 ECR
5 DURE Dumraon 13:42 13:44 2m 2 1 16 54 71 ECR
6 KPHH Kushalpur Harnaha Halt 13:49 13:50 1m 0 1 21 39 69 ECR
7 BUE Baruna 13:54 13:55 1m 1 1 23 10 65 ECR
8 BXR Buxar 14:50 3 1 33 - 68 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 13 2024 (06:30)

Sep 13 2024 (06:30)

1

1


